selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED HID Replacement : Area Light
80/100
watts
• Cost-effective solid state solution for area
light applications, replacing high-wattage HID
luminaires
• 130 lpw ultra-high efficiency delivers superior

80
0-10V
DIMMABLE
Expands to
illuminate
wide area
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
LED HID Replacement : Area Light
Dimensions
Rev. 9/11/17
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI Life/Hrs Base V Replaces
HID DLC
09643 LED80WAL30KMOG-G7 10,400 80 3000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 400W ✓
09644 LED80WAL40KMOG-G7 10,400 80 4000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 400W ✓
09645 LED80WAL50KMOG-G7 10,800 80 5000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 400W ✓
09646 LED110WAL30KMOG-G7 14,300 110 3000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 600W ✓
09647 LED110WAL40KMOG-G7 14,300 110 4000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 600W ✓
09648 LED110WAL50KMOG-G7 14,850 110 5000K 80+ 50K EX39 120-277V 600W ✓
✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
Ordering Information
80W
weight: 2.69lb/1.22kg